UNOFFICIAL	COPY
------------	------

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
50276 - 5/3 - UCC &

Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL
FIXTURE

Doc# 2101213004 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 01/12/2021 09:26 AM PG: 1 OF 3

TIA I	UKE			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT "ILE NUMBER 0536305208 12/29/2005 CC (L. Crok	1	(or recorded) in the RE	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be f AL ESTATE RECORDS	
0330303200 12/29/2003 CC 11 C 10k		Filer: attach Amendment A	ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provid	le Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin. noing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with	respect to the security interest	(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Jentified abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to th	ne security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		1		
Check one of these two boxes;	e of these three boxe NGF, notine and/or ac	ldress: Complete ADD na		name: Give record name
	ba or -b; and item 7a		b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be dele	eted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provide c ily <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
6ª ORGANIZATION'S NAME CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCC ONE - EVANSTON AND FIRST NATIONAL BANK AN	CESSOR TRU ND TRUST CO	STEE TO LASALLE E	BANK NATIONAL ASSO	CIATION, BANK R-2210 DATED
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only <u>or</u>	ne name (7a o 71) (use exact, full nan	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any p	part of the Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			۲,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			\(\sigma\)	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			<i>O</i> /\$c.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCI			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO LASALLE BANK 78029670 0 023-23000

Indicate collateral:

2101213004 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form				
536305208 12/29/2005 CC IL Cook				
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	1			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	1			
, iii iii iii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii ii				
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S'	SUFFIX			
70	L		PACE IS FOR FILING O	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statency it (Name of a current Debtor of record require one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any p 				
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME . CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TR	PUSTEE TO I	ΔSΔIJE RΔI	NK NATIONAL A	SSOCIATION BANK
ONE - EVANSTON AND FIRST NATION ALL BANK AND TRUST C	COMPANY O		I UNDER TRUST	Γ # R-2210 DATED
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI	ITIAL(S) SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): ebtor Name and Address:				
HICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTLE TO L				
ND FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF EVANS ON UNDE TH FLOOR , ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60005	ER TRUST # F	R-2210 DATED	JUNE 2, 1978 - 85	W. ALGONQUIN ROAL
ecured Party Name and Address: IFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 222 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PU	.71 1MORD	CHICAGO II	enene	
IFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 222 SOUTH RIVERSIDE FO	LAZA NVIOBBI	I , CHICAGO, II	_ 00000	
	1//,			
ne complete information for Current Name number 1				
			20001471014 544	WALE FULLIATION
HICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO L ND FIRST NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF EVANSTON UNDE	LASALLE BAN FR TRUST # F	K NATIONAL A R-2210 SATED	SSOCIATION, BAN JUNE 2. 1978	NK ONE - EVANSION
			/	
		1		
			5	
			Office	
			15c.	
			C	Ó
			,	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate:		·
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	의 See Exl	nibit A atta	ched hereto.	
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 				
	Parcel I	D.		
		22-014-00	nn	
	12-13-2	~~~UI T ~UU	00	

2101213004 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description

THAT PART OF THE SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST ¼, 470.40 FEET; THENCE WEST, PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST ¼, 465.35 FEET TO A PLACE OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING WEST, PARALLEL TO SAID SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTHEAST ¼, 1.37.33 FEET; THENCE NORTH, PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 190.44 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE SOUTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST ¼ OF THE NORTHEAST

PROPERTY ADDRESS OF REAL ESTATE: 7227 West Agatite

7229 West Agatite
Norriage, Minois 60706

12-13-222-014-0000

PERMANENT TAX ID NUMBER: 12-13-222-014-0000